



1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, # 02-22/21/20 @ Autobay Blk D Singapore 417883

Company & GST Registration No : 201828067M

VEHICLE INSPECTION ESTIMATE

M/S : MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LIMITED
(MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT)

Email motor_claims@msfirstcapital.com.sg

Parts - (%)	
SN:	
Labour	
Lump sum	
ERV	

Vehicle No: SFH3609L

Date:

Vehicle Model: MERCEDES C200

Reg. Date:

28.02.2017

Chassis No: WDD2050422R225138

D.O.A:

16.09.2024

S/No.	Item Description	Qty	Price	Total Cost	Surveyor Use
1	Bonnet <i>Repr</i>	1	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	+
2	Bonnet Lock LH <i>Repr</i>	1	\$ 110.00	\$ 110.00	+
3	Bonnet Active Hinge LH/RH <i>2 good</i>	2	\$ 260.00	\$ 520.00	+
4	Bonnet Active Hinge Actuator LH/RH <i>2 Distorted</i>	2	\$ 245.00	\$ 490.00	+
5	Wiper Arm RH <i>Repr</i>	1	\$ 290.00	\$ 290.00	+
6	Front Fender LH <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00	✓
7	Front Fender Cowling LH - Front <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00	✓
8	Headlamp Bulb Replacement Cover LH <i>Repr</i>	1	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00	+
9	Front Fender Emblem LH - Turbo AMG <i>Repr</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	✓
10	Headlamp LH <i>Crushed</i>	1	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	✓
11	Headlamp Control Module LH <i>Repr</i>	1	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	+
12	Front Bumper <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 1,680.00	✓
13	Front Bumper Side Retainer Garnish LH <i>2 Distorted</i>	1	\$ 115.00	\$ 115.00	✓
14	Front Bumper Side Retainer LH - Fender Side	1	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	✓
15	Front Bumper Upper Side Bracket LH <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	✓
16	Front Radiator Grille <i>Repr</i>	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	+
17	Front Bumper Center Grille <i>Repr</i>	1	\$ 190.00	\$ 190.00	+
18	Front Bumper Center Lower Grille <i>Repr</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	+
19	Front Bumper Side Lower Grille LH <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	✓
20	Front Bumper Sensor LH <i>Dented</i>	3	\$ 280.00	\$ 840.00	✓
21	Front Reinforcement <i>Repr</i> nn	1	\$ 560.00	\$ 560.00	+
22	Support Panel <i>Repr</i> bent	1	\$ 860.00	\$ 860.00	✓

C/F \$ 14,475.00



1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, # 02-22/21/20 @ Autobay Blk D Singapore 417883
Company & GST Registration No : 201828067M

VEHICLE INSPECTION ESTIMATE

B/F \$ 14,475.00

S/No.	Item Description	Qty	Price	Total Cost	Surveyor Use
23	Engine Under Cover <i>Re new</i>	1	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00	<i>+</i>
24	Front Lower Arm LH <i>Broken.</i>	1	\$ 860.00	\$ 860.00	<i>✓</i>
25	Front Thrust Arm LH <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 670.00	\$ 670.00	<i>✓</i>
26	Front Wheel Bearing W Hub LH <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 640.00	\$ 640.00	<i>✓</i>
27	Front Brake Caliper Hose LH <i>Re new</i>	1	\$ 175.00	\$ 175.00	<i>+</i>
28	Front Shock Absorber LH <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 720.00	\$ 720.00	<i>+</i>

Total For List Items: \$ 17,820.00

Less Spare Parts Discount (10%): \$ 1,782.00

Total: \$ 16,038.00

11540
Less 10% : 10386

640
510
490

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/No.	Item Description	Qty	Price	Total Cost	Surveyor Use
1	Bonnet Insulator Clips 1set <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	<i>+</i>
2	Front Number Plate W Casing <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	<i>+</i>
3	Front Bumper Clips 1set <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	<i>✓</i>
4	Front Bumper Rivet 1set <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	<i>✓</i>
5	Front Bumper Eyesbow 1set <i>Missing</i>	1	\$ 260.00	\$ 260.00	<i>2w.</i>
6	Brake Fluid Per/L <i>new</i>	2	\$ 12.00	\$ 24.00	<i>+</i>
7	Front Rim LH <i>Local Repair</i>	1	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	<i>120</i>
8	Front Tyre LH - Michelin 245/35ZR19 <i>new</i>	1	\$ 430.00	\$ 430.00	<i>+</i>

Total For S/N Items: \$ 3,264.00

380

LABOUR

S/No.	Item Description	Qty	Price	Total Cost	Surveyor Use
1	To panel beat/straighten/realign accident affected areas	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	<i>500</i>
2	To spray paint on affected areas	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	<i>700</i>
3	To tuff coat on affected areas	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	<i>30</i>
4	To conduct wiring check and repair	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	<i>30</i>
5	To reprogram/realign headlamp and focus	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	<i>+</i>
6	To dismantle, replace and/or ac compressor, air con condenser & refill air con gas	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	<i>+</i>
7	To dismantle, replace and/or repair radiator and pressure test	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	<i>+</i>
8	To remove/refix front sensor and distance setting	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	<i>50</i>
9	To replace front undercarriage parts	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	<i>200</i>
10	To conduct computerised wheel alignment	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	<i>80+</i>

Total For Labour: \$ 3,740.00

Grand Total: \$ 23,042.00

Supplementary : 468
total : 12824
4/S : 10210

1590

Adrian Lij
19/09/24
00 Days



1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, # 02-22/21/20 @ Autobay Blk D Singapore 417883
Company & GST Registration No : 201828067M

VEHICLE SUPPLEMENTARY

M/S : MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LIMITED
(MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT)

Email motor_claims@msfirstcapital.com.sg

Parts - (%)	
SN	
Labour	
Lump sum	
ERV	

Vehicle No: SFH3609L

Date:

Vehicle Model: MERCEDES C200

Reg. Date: 28.02.2017

Chassis No: WDD2050422R225138

D.O.A: 16.09.2024

S/No.	Item Description	Qty	Price	Total Cost	Surveyor Use
1	Front Bumper Undercover <i>torn</i>	1	160	\$ 160.00	✓ 360
2	Front Stabilizer Link LH <i>2nd</i>	1	360	\$ 360.00	✓ 160

Total For List Items: \$ 520.00

Less Spare Parts Discount (10%): \$ 52.00

Total: \$ 468.00

Grand Total: \$ 468.00

Supplementary:
520
468

Adrian L
SPS
25/09/24